Invitation "One and Done"
Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 123 Women, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
2026-03-13 - 18:53 Entry list
Coupe Espoir - 12: 36.66; 13: 34.51; 14: 33.16; 15:32.62; 16: 32.08; 17: 31.54
Entry time conversion: Linear conversion by percent (2%)
Age
1 WRONA, Sophie 17  UNATTACHED 28.12
2 DONG, Cindy 16  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.62
3 LAMONTAGNE, Emma 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.77
4 WRONA, Jacque 14  UNATTACHED 28.84
5 MOSHUTZ, Laura 14  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 29.29
6 PENNEE, Riley 16  Beaconsfield Bluefins 29.42
7 SPANOYIANNIS, Helena 13  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 29.57
8 BORDELEAU, Mia 16  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.58
9 AN, Vivian 16  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 29.90
10 CULl, Yi 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 30.09
11 BINET, Olivia 17  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 30.11
12 LY, Mia Mei 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 30.32
13 KRASNY, Olivia 13  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 30.36
14 FANG, Brenda 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 30.44
15 HYPOLITE, Mia 13  Eau Laval 30.51
16 HENRIQUES DE SOUZA, Alice Ma 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.95
17 TAO, Irene 16  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 30.56
18 GRIFFIN, Maya 16  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 30.91
19 COMAND, Christina 16  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 31.09
20 L'HEUREUX, Clara 14  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 30.50
21 LAMBERT, Sofia 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 31.12
22 SAUVE, Maelie 16  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 31.28
23 BOUHAREVICH, Olivia 13  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 31.84
24 SILES, Elena 13  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 31.99
25 GHRIB, Amelia Ralissa 16  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 32.00
26 ZHANG, Xinru 13  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 3151
27 VANDERBY, Ophelia 15  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 32.16
28 ROBINSON, Jasmine 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 32.20
29 KEFI, Beya 14  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 32.23
30 CHEN, Helena 13  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 32.29
31 DION, Chloe 15 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 32.35
32 ZHANG, Ruoxi 14  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 32.44
33 ELIAS, Penelope 13  Beaconsfield Bluefins 31.86
34 DESJARDINS, Emily 13  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 32.61
35 HENRIQUES DE SOUZA, Sofia Ma 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 32.78
36 CHUNG, Emma 13  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 32.78
37 DROUAL, Louna 13  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 32.87
38 DESCENT, Audrey 14  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 32.90
39 LEMARIE-MORRIS, Celia 15 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 32.99
40 AOUAMEUR, Lea 12  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 32.65
41 FAUCHER, Clara 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 33.35
42 STORELLI, Elisabeth 14  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 32.93
43 MARK, Avery 15  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 33.60
44 BOUDREAU, Mila 12  Beaconsfield Bluefins 33.02
45 KOTB, Salma 14  C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 33.84
46 FAUCHER, Katrina 12  Beaconsfield Bluefins 33.43
47 NAUTH, Marianne 15 Beaconsfield Bluefins 34.29

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83764 Registered to La Vague de Brossard

2026-03-03 11:33 - Page 1



Invitation "One and Done"
Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 123, Women, 50m Freestyle

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

MERCURI, Mackenzie
PYLAYEV, Catherine
BRENNAN, Savannah
READY, Laurence
TREMBLAY, Ailys
SCIANNAMBLO, Emmalie
SEHIL, Zeyneb
BERTRAND-BOUGIE, June
MCLAUCHLAN, Maggie
SMITH, Mackenzie
SOUEIDAN, Katryna
BRANCHAUD, Chloe
MARTIN, Clara
BINNING, Abigail
MUMME, Mikaela
TUFF, Adara

XIONG, Yuqi

NAKAD, Jade

GALLO, Aria
FORREST, Gabby
SABERI, Ariana

DI LAURO, Delfina
DURIAU, Beatrice
SAFFORD, Elia
MARCU, Eva
TREMBLAY, Laurie-Gabrielle
YOUNG, Jasmine
HMIDDOUCH, Soraya
LEONARD, Emily
MCSWEENY, Emma
BHARADWAJ, Rhea
HAMILTON, Olivia
SIMA, Josephine
MAISONNEUVE, Eva
YAO, Jessie

GRAHAM, Emma
LAUZON, Brielle
GOLPOUR, Saina
RENILA SUBIN, Nysa
CHEN, Penelope
ALIUSA-PRONOVOST, Corinne
KIM, Riwon
NEPTON-BRIGHT, Olivia

15
14
14
14
13
13
12
13
15
11
11
12
14
12
13
13
11
13
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
14
14
12
12
13
12
11
11
13
11
12
14
11
15
12
11
12
13

Beaconsfield Bluefins

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Beaconsfield Bluefins

C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Beaconsfield Bluefins

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

34.34
34.35
34.45
34.45
33.78
33.92
34.70
34.90
35.02
35.12
34.62
35.50
35.60
35.62
35.66
36.20
35.58
36.58
36.76
36.84
36.85
37.05
37.24
36.59
36.72
37.71
37.04
38.00
38.45
38.64
39.05
40.20
40.23
40.14
41.18
41.53
41.72
41.48
43.19
45.06
47.43
47.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83764

Registered to La Vague de Brossard

2026-03-03 11:33 - Page 2



