

Invitation "One and Done"
Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 123

Women, 50m Freestyle

11 years and older

2026-03-13 - 18:53

Entry list

Coupe Espoir - 12: 36.66; 13: 34.51; 14: 33.16; 15: 32.62; 16: 32.08; 17: 31.54

Entry time conversion: Linear conversion by percent (2%)

	Age		
1	WRONA, Sophie	17	UNATTACHED 28.12
2	DONG, Cindy	16	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.62
3	LAMONTAGNE, Emma	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.77
4	WRONA, Jacque	14	UNATTACHED 28.84
5	MOSHUTZ, Laura	14	Club de natation Saint-Laurent 29.29
6	PENNEE, Riley	16	Beaconsfield Bluefins 29.42
7	SPANOYIANNIS, Helena	13	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 29.57
8	BORDELEAU, Mia	16	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.58
9	AN, Vivian	16	Club de natation Saint-Laurent 29.90
10	CUI, Yi	14	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 30.09
11	BINET, Olivia	17	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 30.11
12	LY, Mia Mei	14	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 30.32
13	KRASNY, Olivia	13	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 30.36
14	FANG, Brenda	14	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 30.44
15	HYPOLITE, Mia	13	Eau Laval 30.51
16	HENRIQUES DE SOUZA, Alice Ma	14	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.95
17	TAO, Irene	16	Club de natation Saint-Laurent 30.56
18	GRIFFIN, Maya	16	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 30.91
19	COMAND, Christina	16	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 31.09
20	L'HEUREUX, Clara	14	Club de natation Saint-Laurent 30.50
21	LAMBERT, Sofia	15	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 31.12
22	SAUVE, Maelie	16	Club de natation Saint-Laurent 31.28
23	BOUHAREVICH, Olivia	13	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 31.84
24	SILES, Elena	13	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 31.99
25	GHRIB, Amelia Ralissa	16	Club de natation Saint-Laurent 32.00
26	ZHANG, Xinru	13	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 31.51
27	VANDERBY, Ophelia	15	Club de natation Saint-Laurent 32.16
28	ROBINSON, Jasmine	14	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 32.20
29	KEFI, Beya	14	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 32.23
30	CHEN, Helena	13	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 32.29
31	DION, Chloe	15	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 32.35
32	ZHANG, Ruoxi	14	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 32.44
33	ELIAS, Penelope	13	Beaconsfield Bluefins 31.86
34	DESJARDINS, Emily	13	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 32.61
35	HENRIQUES DE SOUZA, Sofia Ma	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 32.78
36	CHUNG, Emma	13	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 32.78
37	DROUAL, Louna	13	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 32.87
38	DESCENT, Audrey	14	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 32.90
39	LEMARIE-MORRIS, Celia	15	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 32.99
40	AOUAMEUR, Lea	12	Club de natation Saint-Laurent 32.65
41	FAUCHER, Clara	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 33.35
42	STORELLI, Elisabeth	14	Club de natation Saint-Laurent 32.93
43	MARK, Avery	15	Pointe-Claire Swim Club 33.60
44	BOUDREAU, Mila	12	Beaconsfield Bluefins 33.02
45	KOTB, Salma	14	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 33.84
46	FAUCHER, Katrina	12	Beaconsfield Bluefins 33.43
47	NAUTH, Marianne	15	Beaconsfield Bluefins 34.29

Invitation "One and Done"
Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 123, Women, 50m Freestyle

48	MERCURI, Mackenzie	15	Beaconsfield Bluefins	34.34
49	PYLAYEV, Catherine	14	Club de natation Saint-Laurent	34.35
50	BRENNAN, Savannah	14	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	34.45
51	READY, Laurence	14	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	34.45
52	TREMBLAY, Ailys	13	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	33.78
53	SCIANNAMBLO, Emmalie	13	Beaconsfield Bluefins	33.92
54	SEHIL, Zeyneb	12	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	34.70
55	BERTRAND-BOUGIE, June	13	Beaconsfield Bluefins	34.90
56	MCLAUHLAN, Maggie	15	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	35.02
57	SMITH, Mackenzie	11	Beaconsfield Bluefins	35.12
58	SOUEIDAN, Katryna	11	Club de natation Saint-Laurent	34.62
59	BRANCHAUD, Chloe	12	Club de natation Saint-Laurent	35.50
60	MARTIN, Clara	14	Club de natation Saint-Laurent	35.60
61	BINNING, Abigail	12	Beaconsfield Bluefins	35.62
62	MUMME, Mikaela	13	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	35.66
63	TUFF, Adara	13	Beaconsfield Bluefins	36.20
64	XIONG, Yuqi	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	35.58
65	NAKAD, Jade	13	Club de natation Saint-Laurent	36.58
66	GALLO, Aria	12	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	36.76
67	FORREST, Gabby	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	36.84
68	SABERI, Ariana	11	Beaconsfield Bluefins	36.85
69	DI LAURO, Delfina	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	37.05
70	DURIAU, Beatrice	12	Beaconsfield Bluefins	37.24
71	SAFFORD, Elia	12	Beaconsfield Bluefins	36.59
72	MARCU, Eva	11	Beaconsfield Bluefins	36.72
73	TREMBLAY, Laurie-Gabrielle	14	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	37.71
74	YOUNG, Jasmine	14	Club de natation Saint-Laurent	37.04
75	HMIDDOUCH, Soraya	12	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	38.00
76	LEONARD, Emily	12	Beaconsfield Bluefins	38.45
77	MCSWEENY, Emma	13	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	38.64
78	BHARADWAJ, Rhea	12	Beaconsfield Bluefins	39.05
79	HAMILTON, Olivia	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	40.20
80	SIMA, Josephine	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	40.23
81	MAISONNEUVE, Eva	13	Beaconsfield Bluefins	40.14
82	YAO, Jessie	11	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	41.18
83	GRAHAM, Emma	12	Beaconsfield Bluefins	41.53
84	LAUZON, Brielle	14	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	41.72
85	GOLPOUR, Saina	11	Beaconsfield Bluefins	41.48
86	RENILA SUBIN, Nysa	15	Beaconsfield Bluefins	43.19
87	CHEN, Penelope	12	Beaconsfield Bluefins	45.06
88	ALIUSA-PRONOVOST, Corinne	11	Beaconsfield Bluefins	47.43
89	KIM, Riwon	12	Beaconsfield Bluefins	47.50
90	NEPTON-BRIGHT, Olivia	13	Pointe-Claire Swim Club	NT